
 
 

 
CALENDAR 2023-24  

 

 
AUTUMN TERM 2023 

 
Teaching sessions start at 9.00am & finish at 

3.30pm 

Monday 11th September 2023 Term begins 1st year students start 

Tuesday 12th September 2023 Term begins All returning students start 

Thursday 26th October 2023 Half term ends All students 

Friday 27th October 2023 
PROGRESS DAY 

(Students only to attend if accompanied by parents/carers) 

Monday 6th November 2023 Half term begins All students 

Friday 15th December 2023 Term ends All students 

Monday 18th & Tuesday 19th  
December 2023 

STAFF PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT DAYS 

SPRING TERM 2024 
 

Monday 8th January 2024 Term begins All students 

Friday 9th February 2024 Half term ends All students 

Monday 19th February 2024 Half term begins All students 

Thursday 21st March 2024 Term ends All students 

Friday 22nd March 2024 STAFF PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT DAY 

 
SUMMER TERM 2024 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Monday 8th April 2024 Term begins All students 

Monday 6th May 2024 MAY DAY BANK HOLIDAY 

Wednesday 22nd May 2024 Half term ends All students 

Thursday 23rd May 2024 
PROGRESS DAY 

 (Students only to attend if accompanied by parents/carers) 

Friday 24th May 2024 STAFF PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT DAY 

Monday 3rd June 2024 Half term begins All students 

Friday 19th July 2024 
LEAVERS’ 

GRADUATION EVENT 
Term ends 

All students 

Monday 22nd & Tuesday 23rd July 
2024 

STAFF PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT DAYS 

 


